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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hali Chaykin631
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.650 9.3258.900 36.000
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Travis638
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.025 9.0008.525 35.725
2 2 5T 9 2 

2 

Erin Tillery659
Technique

8.600 9.050 9.2008.625 35.475
10 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Reese Larson635
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.200 9.2008.575 34.975
6 12T 4 2T 4 

4 

Victoria Alvey667
V-Force

9.025 8.725 8.8008.250 34.800
5 4T 10 12T 5 

5 

Nikki Wendschlag630
Diablo

9.050 8.775 8.9507.550 34.325
4 3 17 10 6 

6 

Helen Yin611
Champions Acad

8.150 8.475 9.2008.450 34.275
15 8T 7T 2T 7 

7 

Reagan Wilkins666
V-Force

8.450 8.150 9.0508.600 34.250
11 15T 3 8 8 

8 

Alexa Rendon637
Gymnastics Zone

8.100 8.725 8.8508.450 34.125
16 4T 7T 11 9 

9 

Lauren Campos621
Diablo

7.750 8.375 9.2008.525 33.850
18 10T 5T 2T 10 

10 

Morgan Blackburn664
V-Force

8.650 8.200 8.8008.175 33.825
8T 12T 13T 12T 11 

11 

Olivia Pearman643
Monterey

8.400 8.500 8.6508.200 33.750
12 7 11T 16 12 

12 

Piper Smith658
Technique

8.650 8.375 9.1007.600 33.725
8T 10T 16 7 13 

13 

Mikayla Wright608
CCGI

9.275 7.150 8.7258.400 33.550
1 18 9 14 14 

14 

Yesenia Pineda653
Technique

8.050 8.150 8.7008.175 33.075
17 15T 13T 15 15T

15T

Arya Kaiwar652
Technique

8.300 8.475 8.6257.675 33.075
13 8T 15 17 15T

15T

Tala Ransweiler627
Diablo

8.200 7.350 9.1258.200 32.875
14 17 11T 6 17 

17 

Karinae Juneau670
Pacific Flips

8.850 8.175 7.8257.200 32.050
7 14 18 18 18 

18 
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